

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.2669 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
14.	13.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Heard in part. At request of both the parties, list the matter on 15.07.2026 under the same caption. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	