

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.2669 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
17.	29.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> A request was made on behalf of the learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner to pass over the matter in the pre-lunch session to post lunch session. Learned counsel for the respondents representing learned Senior Counsel submitted that the learned Senior Counsel would be unavailable in the afternoon. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, on behalf of the learned Senior Counsel, submitted that the learned Senior Counsel would be unavailable in the forenoon. Post on 05.08.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	