

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No. 2669 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
19	11-08-2026	<u>RC,J</u> Heard Sri K.S.Murthy, learned senior counsel for respondent nos.2 to 4. For continuation, post on 18.08.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RR		